
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Discus Throw W40 (1)
Judge: 

Iryná Yatchenko BLR Staiki, BLR 08-06-29WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 67.89

Iryna Yatchenko RUS Staiki, BLR 08-06-29EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (4 67.89
Joanna WISNIEWSKA Polkowice Bielsko-Biała 12-06-17POLISH RECORD MASTERS (40) 61.92

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-17  10:10:00

End: 24-03-17  10:58:00

1 254 HANSEN Maria SLØK W40 40.97     Denmark

2 2957 Angelica KELA W40 31.07     Sweden

3 1045 Kovács MÓNIKA W40 30.99     Hungary

4 848 Anne REUSCHENBACH W40 30.05     Germany

5 2789 RESANO Vanesa GIL W40 28.91     Spain

6 3081 Tetiana OSTAPCHUK W40 28.14     Ukraine

7 437 Caroline FARVAQUE W40 24.79     France

8 1420 Evita MIGLANE W40 22.58     Latvia

9 1381 Irina BIRJUKOVA W40 22.27     Latvia

I II III IV V VI

x 40.55 x 40.69 x 40.97HANSEN Maria SLØK

29.55 28.64 30.90 27.83 29.81 31.07Angelica KELA

26.55 29.59 x 29.78 30.99 xKovács MÓNIKA

x 20.08 30.05 x x xAnne REUSCHENBACH

x 24.32 x 27.67 27.93 28.91RESANO Vanesa GIL

22.92 x x 26.26 28.14 27.42Tetiana OSTAPCHUK

x x 22.45 21.65 24.79 xCaroline FARVAQUE

22.58 x x x x xEvita MIGLANE

x 16.21 22.27Irina BIRJUKOVA
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W40
1 Final HANSEN Maria SLØK Denmark 40.971     

2 Final Angelica KELA Sweden 31.072     

3 Final Kovács MÓNIKA Hungary 30.993     

4 Final Anne REUSCHENBACH Germany 30.054     

5 Final RESANO Vanesa GIL Spain 28.915     

6 Final Tetiana OSTAPCHUK Ukraine 28.146     

7 Final Caroline FARVAQUE France 24.797     

8 Final Evita MIGLANE Latvia 22.588     

9 Final Irina BIRJUKOVA Latvia 22.279     
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